18
LD140 • LD142
LD140 • LD142
•  Quasi-absolute LCD display, 14 mm height
•  Max. display accuracy 0,01 mm or 1/64 inch
•  Actual value memory
•  Linear & Angular display mode
•  Panel mount housing

- XX
b
Order code - Display
a INPUT
M7 = magnetic sensor
b INTERFACE
I1 = RS232
LD142 - XX
a
X
b
XX
c
- XX
d
Order code - Display
a INPUT
M7 = magnetic sensor
b SENSOR
R = rectangular
c CABLE LENGTH
0,2 = cable 0,2 m
X = cable X meters
      (5 meters max.)
d INTERFACE
I1 = RS232
SM25 - R
a
XX
b
Order code - Sensor
a SENSOR
R = rectangular
b CABLE LENGTH
0,2 = cable 0,2 meter
1 = cable 1 meter
X = cable X meters
      (5 meters max.)
MT25 - XX
a
- XXX
b
- X
c
Order code - Tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ± 85 µm/m
50 = ± 35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
b COVER STRIP
1 = included